DATE
01/01/18

01/02/18
01/03/18

01/04/18

01/05/18

Machine #
26-05
12-24
45-07
18-11
56-06
67-01
15-03
82-01
68-02
26-12
81-13
15-09
17-09
83-05
35-11
85-11
83-05
81-23
19-05
48-04
82-01
11-24
19-03
56-04
56-06
03-03
21-10
83-51
70-03
48-03
65-05
53-02
25-04
43-02
21-07
45-05
38-04
72-03
56-06
12-25
83-07
37-07
84-05
02-21
43-11

January 2018 Jackpots
Game Name
Twice Your Monkey
Win Pigs Fly
Tree of Wealth
Jackpot Catcher
Buffalo Jackpots
Lucky Lucky Tu Di Gong
Wild Americoins
Power Strike Dragon Wonder
Lock It link It NightLife
Rainbow Riches
POMPEII
Wild Americoins
Invaders from the Planet Moolah
Triple Fortune Dragon
Wolf Queen
Cleopatra
Triple Fortune Dragon
Timber Wolf
Monster Luck
Mega Meltdown
Power Strike Dragon Wonder
Macaw Money
Tigress
Shadow Fox Dream Catcher
Buffalo Jackpots
Lightning Zap
China River
Triple Fortune Dragon
BAO Gong
Mega Meltdown
Legend of Change
Wonka
Quick Hit Platinum
Golden Eagle
China River
Tree of Wealth
Cats Eye
Golden Rooster
Buffalo Jackpots
Monkey in the Bank
Triple Fortune Dragon
Monkey in the Bank
Triple Fortune Dragon
Meltdown
Golden Eagle

Amount
$1,252.50
$4,000.00
$1,252.40
$1,302.50
$1,620.00
$1,613.50
$1,378.00
$2,158.50
$3,893.94
$2,160.00
$1,908.00
$2,787.75
$1,707.50
$1,424.00
$1,304.40
$5,050.00
$1,288.50
$1,533.00
$2,487.20
$2,522.39
$1,250.00
$3,390.00
$1,250.00
$1,440.00
$1,558.69
$2,020.00
$1,494.80
$1,428.50
$1,483.20
$2,565.00
$2,092.30
$2,405.00
$2,367.90
$1,276.50
$1,989.39
$1,525.81
$1,286.92
$1,531.00
$1,200.00
$1,361.60
$2,142.75
$1,382.80
$1,207.50
$1,200.00
$1,251.90



01/06/18

01/07/18

92-05
83-07
84-11
89-05
95-01
84-05
32-03
66-10
15-09
81-07
80-07
84-01
84-05
21-01
83-11
84-07
64-11
83-05
03-25
26-12
81-14
89-01
93-03
11-23
17-11
56-10
03-27
21-02
81-01
01-13
12-24
80-07
02-21
60-02
38-04
12-22
38-04
40-05
81-25
72-03
72-03
40-01
11-10
42-04
50-02
02-09
68-06

Monkey in the Bank
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Draw Poker

Timber Wolf

Triple Fortune Dragon
5 Treasures

Jackpot Catcher

Wild Americoins
Cleopatra 2

Gong XI FA CAl

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
China River

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Nefertiti

Triple Fortune Dragon
Money Frog

Rainbow Riches
POMPEII

100 Lions

Wild Americoins
Macaw Money

Invaders from the Planet Moolah
White Buffalo Drem Catcher

Double Wolf
China River
Triple Dollar Express
Pearl Princess
Win Pigs Fly
Gong XI FA CAl
Meltdown

Pearls of Wisdom
Cats Eye

Saints N Sinners
Cats Eye

Dragon Fly
Timber Wolf
Golden Rooster
Golden Rooster
Dragon Fly

Great Owl
Dragon Spin
Goddess of Gold
Meltdown

Lock It link It NightLife

$44,073.79
$1,624.50
$2,228.00
$1,965.05
$1,553.80
$1,352.00
$1,256.00
$1,421.42
$1,367.50
$1,540.75
$1,203.50
$1,719.00
$1,610.00
$1,567.40
$1,320.00
$3,244.00
$1,670.00
$1,245.00
$3,417.50
$1,557.50
$1,293.40
$1,477.50
$1,525.00
$1,215.75
$1,732.50
$1,999.00
$1,275.00
$1,442.00
$1,577.76
$1,239.60
$4,000.00
$1,925.00
$4,800.00
$1,563.57
$2,289.02
$1,475.00
$1,500.00
$2,766.00
$2,374.90
$3,342.00
$1,359.75
$1,274.00
$1,287.30
$1,742.78
$4,035.47
$16,000.00
$13,402.65



21-05 China River $2,596.83

26-12 Rainbow Riches $2,810.00
03-29 Double Wolf $1,251.25
01/08/18 69-03 Lock It link It Diamonds $3,677.57
49-07 Keno Island $2,556.40
03-03 Lightning Zap $1,255.20
27-11 50 Lions $1,779.80
65-02 Big 5 Safari $2,150.90
23-08 Dragon Dance $1,680.00
45-05 Tree of Wealth $1,201.17
89-03 100 Lions $1,477.25
01/09/17 01-15 Pearl Princess $1,524.60
82-01 Power Strike Dragon Wonder $2,789.75
03-29 Double Wolf $1,251.25
48-06 Mega Meltdown $2,565.00
18-01 Scratch Keno $1,750.00
68-07 Lock It link It Diamonds $13,047.80
02-09 Meltdown $2,100.00
60-01 Pearls of Wisdom $4,632.75
21-01 China River $1,669.60
19-03 Tigress $1,322.72
02-07 Meltdown $2,000.00
01/10/18 84-11 Triple Fortune Dragon $2,444.00
83-05 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,489.00
83-11 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,454.00
50-07 Ocean Pearl $1,301.40
56-10 White Buffalo Drem Catcher $1,314.24
66-10 Jackpot Catcher $1,223.56
02-07 Meltdown $2,000.00
70-06 Under Dog $1,563.29
89-21 Thunderhorn $1,333.30
18-01 Scratch Keno $1,652.00
48-02 Mega Meltdown $2,760.00
69-02 Lock It link It NightLife $2,782.65
81-27 Timber Wolf $2,699.00
65-01 Legend of Change $1,282.60
11-29 Just Ducky $1,200.00
26-08 Stinkin Rich $1,766.75
01/11/18 21-04 China River $1,235.50
81-24 Peacock Magic $1,391.40
16-05 Highway Hogs $7,999.87
17-07 Crystal Forrest $2,528.25
11-26 More Millionares $1,200.00
83-05 Triple Fortune Dragon $1,217.00
89-23 Thunderhorn $1,269.50
01/12/18 89-19 Buffalo $2,318.50

03-03 Lightning Zap $1,255.20



01/13/18

01/14/18

84-11
45-01
81-29
48-02
84-11
84-09
32-08
56-01
84-11
03-29
32-02
83-01
52-10
90-09
02-13
30-03
52-02
25-01
89-17
18-01
82-01
81-29
31-02
62-08
48-05
68-07
11-16
83-09
81-27
17-10
03-25
15-13
02-19
84-05
46-06
17-11
90-03
48-04
03-09
21-04
66-09
56-06
68-3
14-02
34-01
83-07
38-01

Triple Fortune Dragon
Tree of Wealth
Timber Wolf

Mega Meltdown
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Dragon Rising

Golden Wins

Triple Fortune Dragon
Double Wolf

5 Treasures

Triple Fortune Dragon
Lion of Venice

Triple Fortune Dragon
Meltdown

Golden Rooster

Miss Liberty

Quick Hit Platinum
Buffalo

Scratch Keno

Power Strike Dragon Wonder
Timber Wolf

88 Fortunes

Copper Dropper
Mega Meltdown

Lock it Link It Diamonds
French Quarter 7's
Triple Fortune Dragon
Timber Wolf

Night Jasmine

Money Frog

Wild Americoins
Meltdown

Triple Fortune Dragon
Sphinex 3D

Invaders from the Planet Moolah
King Cheetah

Mega Meltdown
Moby Dick

China River

Lucky Tree

Buffalo Jackpots

Lock it Link It Diamonds
Birds of Pay

88 Fortunes

Triple Fortune Dragon
Fortune Lion

$1,553.00
$1,844.74
$1,486.73
$2,760.00
$6,823.00
$1,531.00
$5,603.39
$1,220.25
$1,485.00
$2,532.50
$1,350.00
$2,577.00
$1,218.20
$1,622.00
$2,500.00
$1,245.00
$1,747.61
$2,700.52
$1,740.20
$1,750.00
$2,557.24
$2,699.00
$1,200.00
$6,614.42
$2,400.00
$2,374.67
$1,400.00
$4,563.00
$1,377.80
$1,600.00
$3,214.00
$1,267.25
$4,800.00
$1,282.00
$3,674.22
$1,742.00
$1,724.75
$5,298.67
$1,753.32
$3,000.00
$1,511.00
$1,209.28
$1,310.82
$2,167.75
$1,763.05
$1,383.00
$1,211.22



01/15/18

01/16/18

01/17/18

81-25
15-01
81-09
81-09
35-09
83-11
50-11
69-03
37-11
65-02
48-05
81-27
48-06
48-06
58-04
83-07
83-05
12-04
69-02
82-05
48-03
83-11
48-06
48-03
84-03
61-08
80-09
83-07
02-05
66-10
68-08
14-10
12-13
19-05
02-01
84-11
56-08
81-14
65-02
02-01
86-07
65-01
35-01
68-07
35-03
02-05
45-11

Timber Wolf

Wild Americoins
Twice Your Monkey
Twice Your Monkey
Wolf Queen

Triple Fortune Dragon
Red Rhino

Lock it Link It Diamonds
Monkey in the Bank
Big 5 Safari

Tree of Wealth
Timber Wolf

Mega Meltdown
Mega Meltdown
Diamond Fever

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Jackpot Inferno

Lock It Link Nightlife
Power Strike Dragon Wonder
Mega Meltdown
Triple Fortune Dragon
Mega Meltdown
Mega Meltdown
Triple Fortune Dragon
Dragons Temple
Gong XI FA CAl

Triple Fortune Dragon
Meltdown

Jackpot Catcher

Lock It Link Nightlife
Wild Leprecoins

High Voltage Blackout
Monster Luck
Meltdown

Triple Fortune Dragon
Buffalo Jackpots
POMPEII

Big 5 Safari

Meltdown

50 Dragons

Legend of Change
Winter of the Dragon
Lock It Link Diamonds
Winter of the Dragon
Meltdown

Tree of Wealth

$1,267.20
$1,768.00
$1,250.00
$5,500.00
$1,331.40
$3,342.00
$2,490.00
$1,229.78
$1,296.00
$1,238.30
$1,513.44
$1,403.01
$1,653.41
$1,209.23
$1,568.15
$2,166.00
$1,383.10
$1,291.03
$2,183.91
$1,250.00
$2,865.00
$2,433.00
$2,571.00
$1,782.18
$1,364.60
$1,270.00
$1,210.00
$1,454.00
$2,000.00
$1,296.98
$1,209.53
$1,504.75
$1,200.00
$1,233.20
$2,000.00
$2,074.50
$1,920.00
$2,007.60
$1,487.37
$1,200.00
$3,515.84
$1,996.56
$1,292.90
$1,454.59
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,392.09



01/18/18

01/19/18

01/20/18

01/21/18

11-03
02-01
02-01
02-01
69-02
84-11
64-09
81-23
51-03
60-01
81-29
81-27
11-25
83-05
68-05
89-17
21-05
48-02
01-13
84-05
40-11
43-02
45-03
03-05
84-11
83-05
70-04
84-03
13-04
89-07
37-02
26-12
54-03
46-02
01-19
45-03
69-04
85-03
23-08
34-01
56-06
15-03
83-09
68-03
18-09
56-11
89-19

American Original
Meltdown

Meltdown

Meltdown

Lock It Link Nightlife
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Timber Wolf

Double Davinci Dimonds
Pearls of Wisdom
Timber Wolf

Timber Wolf

Macaw Money

Triple Fortune Dragon
Lock It Link Diamonds
Buffalo

China River

Mega Meltdown
Pearl Princess

Triple Fortune Dragon
Gold N Dragon
Golden Eagle

Tree of Wealth
Lightning Zap

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Egypt Twins

Triple Fortune Dragon
Dragons Heat

Draw Poker

Peter N Wendy
Rainbow Riches

Casa Blanca

Sphinex 3D

Great Tiger

Tree of Wealth

Lock It Link Nightlife
Lotus Flower

Dragon Dance

88 Fortunes

Buffalo Jackpots

Wild Americoins
Triple Fortune Dragon
Lock It Link Diamonds
Weird, Wicked and Wild
Jade Wins

Buffalo

$3,060.00
$1,200.00
$2,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,322.26
$1,385.25
$1,282.00
$1,662.78
$2,936.00
$2,362.00
$1,459.50
$1,412.00
$1,785.50
$1,932.75
$1,247.00
$2,430.00
$3,000.00
$2,218.03
$1,483.20
$2,577.00
$2,283.75
$1,565.60
$1,232.63
$2,020.00
$3,411.50
$1,324.00
$1,326.90
$1,574.00
$1,607.82
$1,235.50
$1,689.10
$3,761.25
$1,570.72
$2,455.91
$1,390.70
$25,734.61
$1,491.70
$1,341.25
$1,553.00
$2,342.40
$2,400.00
$1,682.50
$1,533.00
$1,484.56
$2,510.40
$1,247.50
$1,440.00



01/22/18

01/23/18

01/24/18

01/25/18

01/26/18

01/27/18

11-06
89-05
30-03
03-03
68-08
84-07
65-02
81-08
25-07
64-01
52-10
84-01
45-09
81-09
95-03
45-11
90-09
83-05
83-03
28-05
21-05
68-07
24-01
58-06
82-05
84-07
83-09
03-29
19-05
83-11
83-07
56-01
68-01
90-07
21-02
12-03
48-01
46-05
89-09
34-03
80-09
63-03
81-29
68-06
84-05
26-05
60-01

American Original
Draw Poker

Golden Rooster
Lightning Zap

Lock It Link Nightlife
Triple Fortune Dragon
Big 5 Safari

King Cheetah

Quick Hit Platinum
King of Macedonia
Lion of Venice

Triple Fortune Dragon
Tree of Wealth

Twice Your Monkey
Buffalo

Tree of Wealth

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Rich Little Piggies 2
China River

Lock It Link Diamonds
Great Owl

Gold Alchemy

Power Strike Dragon Wonder

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Double Wolf

Monster Luck

Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon
Jade Wins

Lock It Link Diamonds
Triple Fortune Dragon
China River

Jackpot Inferno

Mega Meltdown
Sphinx 3D

Draw Poker

88 Fortunes

Gong XI FA CAl
Pharaoh's Fortune
Timber Wolf

Lock It Link Night Life
Triple Fortune Dragon
Twice Your Monkey
Pearls of Wisdom

$1,547.00
$1,246.69
$2,228.10
$1,255.20
$1,420.45
$1,428.50
$3,245.78
$1,729.75
$2,884.87
$1,260.00
$2,228.70
$1,516.00
$1,456.00
$1,380.00
$2,581.95
$2,437.22
$2,350.00
$2,857.00
$1,622.00
$1,298.00
$1,331.30
$1,720.16
$1,202.70
$2,605.09
$1,200.00
$1,210.00
$2,857.00
$1,250.00
$1,648.60
$3,244.00
$1,219.00
$1,440.00
$13,375.19
$1,396.00
$1,882.60
$2,097.90
$3,826.60
$4,006.00
$1,526.61
$1,363.89
$2,558.50
$1,537.92
$1,398.50
$1,675.53
$1,490.00
$1,400.00
$1,544.86



01/28/18

01/29/18

01/30/18

01/31/18

89-19
89-17
81-03
91-12
66-10
83-11
11-06
31-01
45-07
54-03
58-06
83-05
89-19
46-05
91-10
46-04
11-06
43-11
35-01
50-02
55-05
38-02
31-02
65-06
56-01
48-11
04-25
89-17
37-02
60-05
37-14
40-05
95-02
84-09
68-04
40-03
81-27
83-09
52-08
27-12
66-12
83-11
83-03

Buffalo

Buffalo

Unicorn Fury
Meltdown

Jackpot Catcher
Triple Fortune Dragon
American Original

88 Fortunes

Tree of Wealth

Casa Blanca

Gold Alchemy

Triple Fortune Dragon
Buffalo

Sphinx 3D

Meltdown

Sphinx 3D

American Original
Golden Eagle

Winter of the Dragon
Goddess of Gold
Swords of Fortune
Cats Eye

88 Fortunes

Big 5 Safari

Golden Wins

Mega Meltdown

88 Fortunes

Buffalo

Fu Nan Fu Nu

Mystic Dynasty
Longhorn Jackpots
Dragonfly

Draw Poker

Triple Fortune Dragon
Lock It Link Nightlife
Dragonfly

Timber Wolf

Triple Fortune Dragon
Adorned Peacock
LuckyMon

Far East Fortune
Triple Fortune Dragon
Triple Fortune Dragon

$3,486.00
$1,701.00
$1,212.90
$1,200.00
$1,524.93
$1,289.25
$1,545.00
$1,550.70
$11,076.06
$1,366.32
$5,198.15
$1,847.00
$5,434.00
$2,543.56
$2,400.00
$2,022.17
$1,545.00
$1,350.00
$1,816.32
$3,373.58
$1,475.00
$1,290.37
$1,447.65
$21,937.50
$2,240.74
$2,828.90
$13,892.89
$1,701.00
$3,600.00
$1,507.34
$1,289.90
$1,555.00
$1,389.17
$1,222.00
$1,672.28
$1,671.00
$2,018.52
$1,288.50
$7,840.08
$1,652.60
$1,498.31
$1,210.00
$1,761.00



